
SPX 2019 Social Events for Year 9

Email: spxclassof2022@gmail.com 

 

Term 1 

Saturday 16th Feb  P & F Welcome Mass OLD at 5:30pm 

Refreshments after at SPX 

Friday 29th March   Save the Date, Year 9 Parents Dinner/Drinks 

@ The Stoned Crow, Crows Nest,  

From 6:30pm 

Friday 5th April   P & F Cocktail Party – SPX Chatswood 

 

Term 2 

Friday 10th May   Mothers’ Day Liturgy at SPX at 8:00am 

Friday 14th June  Year & Group Photos 

 

Term 3 

Saturday 17th Aug   Trivia Night Oxford Falls 

Friday 30th Aug  Fathers’ Day Breakfast at SPX from 7:00am 

Saturday 7th Sept   Save the Date, Year 9 Parents Dinner/Drinks,  

    @ the Greengate, Killara 

    From 7pm 

Monday 2nd Sept   St Pius X Patron’s Holiday 

 

Term 4 

Tuesday 15th Oct  Mass in College Chapel at 8:00am 

Sunday 3rd Nov   Mum’s High Tea – Time & Venue TBA 

    Dad’s & Sons – Activity & Venue TBA 
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